
ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR M. PHIL. 2016-18

Last date of Application:                                Monday, May 23, 2016   

Announcement of list of candidates eligible for 

Admission Test:                                              Wednesday, June 1, 2016

 

Admission Test:                                              Friday, June 10, 2016 

Announcement of list of candidates to be called for Interview 

(Notice-board and web-site):                         Thursday, June 16 2016

  

Interview:                                                       Monday, June 27, 2016

                                                                       Tuesday, June 28, 2016 

                                                                       Wednesday, June 29, 2016  

Results (on notice-board and web-site):        Friday, July 1, 2016

                    

Admission:                                                    Thursday, July 7, 2016 (first list)

                                                                      Friday, July 8, 2016 (wait-listed 

                                                                      candidates, depending on seat 

                                                                      availability)

First day of session (Orientation):                 Monday, July 11, 2016

First day of classes:                                       Monday, July 18, 2016


